
 

 

 

 
 

   

MV SHADOW Sophisticated and spacious luxury yacht. 

Shadow is a sleekly designed 77’ luxury Warren sports yacht, perfect for cruises on Sydney Harbour. With 

ample room to accommodate up to 30 passengers for cocktail-style functions, casual buffet dining for 20, 

or tabling dining for 10 guests, she is ideal for family celebrations, exclusive events, photo shoots, corporate 

cruises or wedding transfers.  

The 3 contemporary designed staterooms each have their own ensuite bathroom and comfortably 

accommodate up to 6 overnight guests. Shadow features an iPod compatible sound system, Wifi, 

LCD/plasma TV screen and air conditioning. Her stunning upper and lower lounges include a large saloon. 

Spacious front and rear decks, a large swim platform and water sport equipment complete this high-end 

Sydney Harbour cruise experience. 

 

MAXIMUM GUEST NUMBERS 

Cocktail Cruising   30 

Buffet Dining    20 

Formal Dining    10 

Overnight   6 

SHADOW CHARTER RATES (GST Inclusive)   

March to September  $1450 per hour min 4 hours 

October to February  $1600 per hour min 4 hours  

12-hour use (max 6 guests)  $9500 

Consecutive Days $14000/24hr   (24-hour multiple use, max 6 Guests)   



 

 

 

 

MENUS  minimum charge $600 

Canape Menu 1 $58 per guest 

Canape Menu 2  $64 per guest 

Canape Menu 3  $69 per guest 

Canape Menu 4 $73.50 per guest 

Canape Menu 5 $78 per person 

 

Mini Burgers $5.50 each 

Mini Meals $8 each 

Assorted Platters $70-$240 per platter 

Seafood items are selected fresh from the market daily 

FORMAL DINING 

Maximum 10 guests – Pricing on request 

Extended catering menu available on application 

 

BEVERAGES 

Beverage Package 1 $20 per guest per hour 

Beverages Package 2 $25 per guest per hour 

 

STAFFING  

1-10 guests  1 Wait staff required 11-20 guests  2 Wait staff required 

21-30 guests  3 Wait staff required 31-40 guests  4 Wait staff required 

$290 per wait staff for a maximum 4 hour period 

Each additional hour $35 per hour per wait staff 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS  

A surcharge of 20% of the total function charge will apply to NSW public holidays 

PLEASE NOTE: prices of the following days are available on application: 

New Years Eve Melbourne Cup day Christmas Day 



 

 

 

CRUISE EXTENSION: 

The below charges are calculated over and above the standard vessel hire, catering and beverage packages 

if you wish to extend your cruise. 

Additional vessel hire:  as per standard hourly rate charges 

Additional staffing hours:  includes all crew - charged per hour per staff 

Additional chef hours:  charged per hour per chef 

Additional beverages:  as per standard beverage charges 

Shoe Policy:  

Please advise all guests prior to event to avoid embarrassment on the day that MV SHADOW has a strict 

NO SHOE policy. 

 

 

 


